Displacement encoder MME-MTS-TLF
538153710 |  | 15.05.2024
2 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/05
538153710 |  | 15.05.2024
Displacement encoder MME-MTS-TLF
Type code
001 Series
MME Displacement encoder

4 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/05
538153710 |  | 15.05.2024
Displacement encoder MME-MTS-TLF
Dimensions
Dimensions﻿–﻿Displacement﻿encoders﻿MME-MTS,﻿digital Download CAD data a www.festo.com
[1] Position slide
[2] Sliding mounting brackets are supplied
[3] Socket head screw M5x20
[4] Magnet
[5] Measuring length – stroke
[6] Plug is part of the axis interface SPC-AIF-MTS and soft stop SPC11-MTS-AIF
B1 B2 B3 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 L1 L21)
MME-MTS-225-TLF-AIF
68 50 49 51,6 45,2 4,5 12,8 7,2 27,9
395 225
MME-MTS-300-TLF-AIF 470 300
MME-MTS-360-TLF-AIF 530 360
MME-MTS-450-TLF-AIF 620 450
MME-MTS-500-TLF-AIF 670 500
MME-MTS-600-TLF-AIF 770 600
MME-MTS-750-TLF-AIF 920 750
MME-MTS-1000-TLF-AIF 1170 1000
MME-MTS-1250-TLF-AIF 1420 1250
MME-MTS-1500-TLF-AIF 1670 1500
MME-MTS-1750-TLF-AIF 1920 1750
MME-MTS-2000-TLF-AIF 2170 2000
L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L9
MME-MTS-225-TLF-AIF
28 63 13,5 31 27 14,5 65
MME-MTS-300-TLF-AIF
MME-MTS-360-TLF-AIF
MME-MTS-450-TLF-AIF
MME-MTS-500-TLF-AIF
MME-MTS-600-TLF-AIF
MME-MTS-750-TLF-AIF
MME-MTS-1000-TLF-AIF
MME-MTS-1250-TLF-AIF
MME-MTS-1500-TLF-AIF
MME-MTS-1750-TLF-AIF
MME-MTS-2000-TLF-AIF
1) Stroke
52024/05 –  d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538153710 |  | 15.05.2024
Displacement encoder MME-MTS-TLF
Ordering data
Ordering﻿data
Stroke Part no. Type
225 mm 178310 MME-MTS-225-TLF-AIF
300 mm 178309 MME-MTS-300-TLF-AIF
360 mm 178308 MME-MTS-360-TLF-AIF
450 mm 178307 MME-MTS-450-TLF-AIF
500 mm 178306 MME-MTS-500-TLF-AIF